Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: TAG77T1-101
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Thermal Transfer Labels, 3.0" x .937", 1 Across, Paper, White, 2000/roll

Article Number

Type

Color

Features & Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

596-00020

TAG77T1

White (WH)

*Thermal transfer labels are made with high-performance materials for
long-term industrial applications. <Labels can be printed in any standard
thermal transfer printer giving the user options for printing and eliminating the
need to be dedicated to one printer model. «The labels are available in a wide
variety of sizes so that finding a label for a particular application is easy.

roll

These labels serve as general purpose identification for use on clear plastic
bags. The aggressive adhesive is designed to adhere to all types of
polyethylene bags, ensuring the printed information remains on the bag long
term. Best for indoor use, inventory and packaging, as well as office and
shipping identification.


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Short Description

Global Part Name

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Width of Liner (Metric)

Width of Liner (imperial)

Material

Material Shortcut

Thermal Transfer Labels, 3.0" x .937", 1 Across, Paper, White, 2000/roll

TAG77T1-101-WH

3.0

76.2

.33

8.50

0.72

18.20

64.0

.937

76.2

79.2

3.12

Type 101, paper, white (WH)

101



Adhesive

Halogen free

Adhesive Operating Temperature

Operating Temperature (Metric)

Reach Complaint(Article 33)

ROHS Complaint

Package Quantity(Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

Labels per Row

Weight (Metric)

Weight (Imperial)

Acrylic

No

-40°F to +194°F (-40°C to +90°C)

-65°F to +200°F (-54°C to +93°C)

Yes

Yes

2000

2000

4821902000

0.68

1.48

© 2019 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.
Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/contactus
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/rohs-weee-compliance
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/disclaimer
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/terms-and-conditions

