HellermannTyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: TAG77T1-101



Thermal Transfer Labels, 3.0" x .937", 1 Across, Paper, White, 2000/roll

Article Number	596-00020
Туре	TAG77T1
Color	White (WH)
Features & Benefits	•Thermal transfer labels are made with high-performance materials for long-term industrial applications. •Labels can be printed in any standard thermal transfer printer giving the user options for printing and eliminating the need to be dedicated to one printer model. •The labels are available in a wide variety of sizes so that finding a label for a particular application is easy.
Quantity Per	roll

Product Description

These labels serve as general purpose identification for use on clear plastic bags. The aggressive adhesive is designed to adhere to all types of polyethylene bags, ensuring the printed information remains on the bag long term. Best for indoor use, inventory and packaging, as well as office and shipping identification.

Short Description	Thermal Transfer Labels, 3.0" x .937", 1 Across, Paper, White, 2000/roll
Global Part Name	TAG77T1-101-WH
Width W (Imperial)	3.0
Width W (Metric)	76.2
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	.33
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	8.50
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	0.72
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	18.20
Thickness T (Metric)	64.0
Height H (Imperial)	.937
Height H (Metric)	76.2
Width of Liner (Metric)	79.2
Width of Liner (imperial)	3.12
Material	Type 101, paper, white (WH)
Material Shortcut	101

Adhesive	Acrylic
Halogen free	No
Adhesive Operating Temperature	-40°F to +194°F (-40°C to +90°C)
Operating Temperature (Metric)	-65°F to +200°F (-54°C to +93°C)
Reach Complaint(Article 33)	Yes
ROHS Complaint	Yes
Package Quantity(Imperial)	2000
Package Quantity (Metric)	2000
Customs Number	4821902000
Labels per Row	1
Weight (Metric)	0.68
Weight (Imperial)	1.48